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The Card of Zero Degrees from Westminster contains about 19 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $4.0.
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Zero Degrees Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

dAlkoholische Cocktails
STRAWBERRY MOJITO

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE

Ravoured Milk

STRAWBERRY MILK

Most Popular

MANGONADA

Popular Ttems

S'MORES ICE CREAM

Spanish

HORCHATA

Churro find 1ce Cream

MILK AND CEREAL ICE CREAM

$4.0

$4.2

$4.6

$3.7

$3.7

These Types Of Dishes dire |

Being Served

ICE CREAM

Beverages

SPICY DOLE WHIP
ORANGE MOJITO

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA
TEA

Ice Cream*

CHAMANGO ICE CREAM
BOBA SUNDAE ICE CREAM
POTTED SUNDAE ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used
WATERMELON

MANGO
MILK

$4.6
$4.0

$3.7
$3.7
$3.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-23:00
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